
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-2789 Name: Thomasson Square - CO #1, Rebcon

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:6/9/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/16/2018 1/16/2018

Title: Authorize the City Manager to negotiate and execute Change Order No. 1 to Bid No. E2016-002 -
Gus Thomasson Road Water, Sanitary Sewer, Paving and Drainage Reconstruction Project from
Karla Drive to Moon Drive/Whitson Way with Rebcon, Inc., for proposed changes in the design in the
amount of $997,367.22.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council1/16/2018 1

City Council6/19/2017 1

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

